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General information about company
Scrip code 531137
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE503D01027
Name of the company Gemstone Investments Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.38
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.39
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.4
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.42
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) N
’ as a % of
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. OF No. of u
No. of Partly Shares No. Of O
Category . . shares shares shares . Shares .
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | cc
Category | of . underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying
shareholders | up equity |up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | as a | Outstanding . ESOP se
I) shareholder (i shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted of
( held (IV) sl?are}s, Receipts (avy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) an
VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held (XA) (X
V) As a % of !
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
&
A Promoter
Group
(B) Public 55947 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 55947 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of g}lll;:;er of I]\)I?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledoed Unclije rtaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XIII) ?XI \57) (XV) &if any (XVI) [(XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Cat ? CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
ategory | o asa held in
) shareholder L
(In) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;’}fadrlel“ted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVIID s s |sub
capital) No. (. total |No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut i ut - ut i
(X];I): o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) [ Shares Ea egory | category ?a tegory
held held held held (b) held (b) ) (i) iii)
(VID)+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 1728020 | 2.31 74282300 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1728020 | 2.31 74282300 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
o f. as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares : : Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding
Name of the ) X underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o . Underlying
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
Shareholders .. | Depository | (VII) = as per £ . Outstanding
I (1II) shares equity Recei V) SCRR o convertible W Granted
) held (IV) | shares eceipts | (IV) ’ Total | securities arrants (XC)
VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) : (XB)
held Asa % of Voting | (XA)
V) Sa70 Classeg: |Class | .- rights
(A+B+C2) |x egY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
?2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 55688 38532327 38532327 51.55 38532327 38532327 51.55
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 21 13929378 13929378 | 18.63 13929378 13929378 | 18.63
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
o) Resident 1 ¢ 406017 406017 | 0.54 406017 406017 | 0.54
Indians
(NRIs)
Bodies
@ 30 14183023 14183023 | 18.97 14183023 14183023 | 18.97
Corporate
Any Other
(m) (specify) 124 7699255 7699255 |10.3 7699255 7699255 | 10.3
Sub-Total
B)4) 55947 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 55947 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
B)2)+(B)
3)HB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 55947 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B1C) 55947 74750000 74750000 | 100 74750000 74750000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of I;ﬁleg?ser of g?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledood Unge rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (X111 {’XI\% XV) lifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & I .
securities ( equity shares
Name of the :
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders d alized
N percentage asa | fasa | fasa demateialize
of dilute % of % of % of Asa% asavof [OMOVIDL
capital) No. ( total | No.|total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ’ ut ) ut ’
(Xl;I): o (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) [Shares fe; cgory cg_)egory fa wegory
held held held held (b) held (b) i (@i iii)
(VIDH(X) As b) b) ®)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 51.55 0 0 38069627 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 18.63 1642020 | 11.79 13929378 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
0) Fes.‘dem 0.54 0 0 406017 0 0 0
ndians
(NRIs)
0 ]é"dles 18.97 86000 | 0.61 14178023 0 0 0
orporate
(m) Any Other 1, 5 0 0 7699255 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
100 1728020 | 2.31 74282300 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 100 1728020 2.31 74282300 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1728020 2.31 74282300
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1728020 2.31 74282300
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOIJ JAVERI
STOCK BROKING
PVT LTD

BLOOMDALE
FINVEST PRIVATE
LIMITED

ASHIKA STOCK BROKING
LIMITED- CLIENT
COLLATERAL ACCOUNT

RELIGARE
BROKING
LIMITED

LALITA EXPORTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACMS8216H

AAACB3459R

AACCA7156Q

AAHCR8454M

AAACL6795Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

10658087

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

10658087

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.42

2.76

14.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

10658087

Total

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

10658087

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.42

2.76

3.72

5.27

14.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

10658087

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.42

2.76

14.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

815000

1059700

2062590

2780150

3940647

10658087

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARVIND MULIJI
KARIYA

Paresh Mulji
Kariya

GIRISH REDDY
ALTHURU

RUCHI
MEHTA

YASH RAMESH
BRAHMBHATT

MAHESH REDDY
ALTHURU

CHEVVU
SWAPNA

PAN (II)

AAEPKO0468L

AAEPK0469M

AAKPAS8613P

AROPM1974G

AABPB7237P

ABQPA4251N

CDOPC7869L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2617890

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2617890

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2617890

Total

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2617890

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

1.1

1.15

1.92

1.97

35

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2617890

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

1432020

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000

750000

825000

860000

1432020

1475000

2617890

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8709910

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8709910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8709910

Total

8709910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.65

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

8709910

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

1432020

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

16.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8709910

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Clearing

Category LLP HUF Clearing Members Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY Click here to go
Shareholders (T) A/C back

Category | Category | More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

PAN (II) AAACA4562G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

w

110 1 11 124

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 106037 | 966173 |4155183 6627045 7699255
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 106037 |966173 |4155183 6627045 7699255
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14 1.29 5.56 8.87 10.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 106037 [ 966173 | 4155183 6627045 7699255

Total 106037 | 966173 |4155183 6627045 7699255

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.14 129 5.56 8.87 10.3

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 106037 | 966173 |[4155183 6627045 7699255
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.14 1.29 5.56 8.87 10.3

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

106037 [ 966173 | 4155183 6627045 7699255

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

(=]
(=}
(=]

Sub-category (i) 0 0

[=}
S
(=}

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

(=)
(=}
(=)

Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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