General information about company	
Scrip code	531137
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE503D01027
Name of the company	Gemstone Investments Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.38							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.39							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.43							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.4							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.42							

					Ta	ıble I - Su	mmary Stat	tement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties			
				No.			Shareholding	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each				N
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	U1 O1
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X							(X
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group														
(B)	Public	55947	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100				Ī
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	55947	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100				

			5	Гable I	- Suı	nmary	State	ement h	oldir	ng of spec	ified	securities							
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in (XIII)	-	Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Sharencu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	`	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group																		
(B)	Public	100	1728020	2.31									74282300	0	0	0			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																		
	Total	100	1728020	2.31									74282300	0	0	0			

			Tab	ole II -	Statement	showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the	Promote	r and l	Promoter G	Froup	
				No.			Shareholding	Number of class of sec			in each			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
				held (V)	(V1)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	()	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdir	ng patter	n of the Prom	oter and Pro	omoter Group	I.	1			ı		I.
(1)	Indian													
(2)	Foreign													
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ıg shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Publ	lic sharehold	ler							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)												
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)												
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government	(s)										
(4)	Non-institutio	ons												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	55688	38532327			38532327	51.55	38532327		38532327	51.55			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21	13929378			13929378	18.63	13929378		13929378	18.63			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	84	406017			406017	0.54	406017		406017	0.54			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	30	14183023			14183023	18.97	14183023		14183023	18.97			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	124	7699255			7699255	10.3	7699255		7699255	10.3			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		55947	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		55947	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Non	Promoter-	Non Public shar	eholder						
Total ( A+B+C2)		55947	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		55947	74750000			74750000	100	74750000		74750000	100			

		Table II	- Statemo	ent sho	wing	shareh	oldir	ng patte	ern o	f the Proi	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)				er imbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
		securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	sharehold	ing patte	rn of	the Pron	noter a	and Pron	oter (	Group					•	•
(1)	Indian															
(2)	Foreign															
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g sharehold	ling patt	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	areholde	r							
(1)	Institutions (I	Oomestic)														
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)														
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State C	Governmen	ıt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutio	ons														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	51.55	0	0									38069627	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18.63	1642020	11.79									13929378	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.54	0	0									406017	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	18.97	86000	0.61									14178023	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	10.3	0	0									7699255	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		100	1728020	2.31									74282300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		100	1728020	2.31									74282300	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g sharehold	ling patt	ern of	the Nor	Pron	noter- No	on Pub	olic shareho	older					
Total ( A+B+C2)		100	1728020	2.31									74282300			
Total (A+B+C)		100	1728020	2.31									74282300			

			<b>Bodies Corporate</b>			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ JAVERI STOCK BROKING PVT LTD	BLOOMDALE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LIMITED- CLIENT COLLATERAL ACCOUNT	RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED	LALITA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACM8216H	AAACB3459R	AACCA7156Q	AAHCR8454M	AAACL6795Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	10658087
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	10658087
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.42	2.76	3.72	5.27	14.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	10658087
Total	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	10658087
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.42	2.76	3.72	5.27	14.26
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	10658087
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.42	2.76	3.72	5.27	14.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)	T.	<del>_</del>			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	815000	1059700	2062590	2780150	3940647	10658087
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals	- ii. Individual	shareholders hold	ing nominal sha	re capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARVIND MULJI KARIYA	Paresh Mulji Kariya	GIRISH REDDY ALTHURU	RUCHI MEHTA	YASH RAMESH BRAHMBHATT	MAHESH REDDY ALTHURU	CHEVVU SWAPNA
PAN (II)	AAEPK0468L	AAEPK0469M	AAKPA8613P	AROPM1974G	AABPB7237P	ABQPA4251N	CDOPC7869L
No. of fully paid up equity shares leld (IV) 750000		750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2617890
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2617890
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1	1.1	1.15	1.92	1.97	3.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg: X	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2617890
Total	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2617890
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1	1.1	1.15	1.92	1.97	3.5
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2617890
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1	1.1	1.15	1.92	1.97	3.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	1432020	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	100	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	750000	825000	860000	1432020	1475000	2617890
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8709910
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8709910
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.65
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	8709910
Total	8709910
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.65
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	8709910
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)
No. (a)	1432020
As a % of total Shares held (b)	16.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8709910
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

			Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAACA4562G		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	110	1	11	124
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	106037	966173	4155183	6627045	7699255
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	106037	966173	4155183	6627045	7699255
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	1.29	5.56	8.87	10.3
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	106037	966173	4155183	6627045	7699255
Total	106037	966173	4155183	6627045	7699255
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	1.29	5.56	8.87	10.3
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	106037	966173	4155183	6627045	7699255
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	1.29	5.56	8.87	10.3
Number of Locked	in shares (			_	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	106037	966173	4155183	6627045	7699255
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	Ī		-	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares			•	•
Shareholding (No.	of shares)	ınder			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0
			•	•	i e